This information is subject to change without prior notice
IntesisBox is a registered trademark of Intesis Software S.L.U.
email: info@intesisbox.com
web: www.intesisbox.com
phone: +34 938047134
IBOX-KNX-BAC
BACnet to KNX gateway
Installation Sheet rev.1.0
Order Codes:
IBKNXBAC1000000 (100 points)
IBKNXBAC2500000 (250 points)
IBKNXBAC6000000 (600 points)
IBKNXBAC1K20000 (1200 points)
IBKNXBAC3K00000 (3000 points)
The IntesisBox IBOX-KNX-BAC Gateway has been specially designed
to work as a translator between BACnet IP or BACnet MSTP devices
and a KNX installation.
IntesisBox acts as a client in the BACnet side, allowing KNX devices